

ESTIMATE SHEET						Approved by:	Ahmed
Company Name:		MRMLLP					
Project:		GMR					
Work Description:		Storm water linr & rainwater line					
Prepared By		G.Rajesh					
Date:		18-07-2025					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Labour charges for From 100mm to 200mm diameter 35% on value of material
1	Storm water & Rainwater line	MS Round pipe B-Class-100Dx6000Lmm	1755	kgs	61.00	1,07,055	
2		Ms Elbow B Class-100mm	20	No's	425.00	8,500	
3		MS Round pipe B-Class-150Dx6000Lmm	1050	kgs	61.00	64,050	
4		Ms Elbow B Class-150mm	10	no's	825.00	8,250	
5		Ms-L Angle-6000Lmm-40X5Tmm	180	kgs	64.00	11,520	
8		Ms Tee-150mm	5	no's	1,092.00	5,460	
9		Ms Elbow B Class-100mm	20	no's	425.00	8,500	
10		MS Dummy Plate-100DX5MM	20	no's	140.00	2,800	
11					GST18%	38,904	
12					Total	2,55,039	89,264

APPROVED BY
18 JUL 2025
S UMESH KANNA
ENGINEER (Q.S.)

Ahmed
18/07/2025

APPROVED BY
18 JUL 2025
SOHAM MODI